German Quality
         Chinese Price
△5 Series
Frunze (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.
Leading the nation in after-sales response time
Leading the nation in dealer profit margins
Leading the nation in network influence
Frunze (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.

min-1
Maximum
speed
min-1
Torque
Parameters
N·m/Arms
Rotor Inertia
10-4kg·m2
FZ-M4-20B-060-00630-17-A0 0.2 0.637 1.91 1.2 3.6
3000 4000
0.45 0.175
FZ-M4-40B-060-01330-17-A0 0.4 1.27 3.9 2.8 8.4 0.45 0.29
FZ-M4-60B-060-01930-17-A0 0.6 1.91 5.73 3.5 10.5 0.55 0.39
FZ-M4-40B-080-01330-17-A0 0.4 1.27 3.9 2 6 0.64 1.05
FZ-M4-75B-080-02430-17-A0 0.75 2.39 7.1 3 9 0.8 1.82
FZ-M4-73B-080-03520-17-A0 0.73 3.5 10.5 3 9 2000 2500 1.17 2.63
FZ-M4-10C-080-04025-17-A0 1 4 12 4.4 13.2 2500 3000 0.9 2.97
FZ-M4-12C-080-04030-17-A0 1.2 4 12 5.2 15.6
3000 4000
0.9 2.97
FZ-M4-75B-090-02430-17-A0 0.75 2.39 7.1 3 9 0.8 2.45
FZ-M4-73B-090-03520-17-A0 0.73 3.5 10.5 3 9 2000 2500 1.2 3.4
FZ-M4-10C-090-04025-17-A0 1 4 12 4 12 2500 4000 1 3.7
FZ-M4-80B-110-04020-17-A0 0.8 4 12 3.5 10.5 2000 2500 1.14 5.4
FZ-M4-12C-110-04030-17-A0 1.2 4 12 5 15
3000 4000
0.83 5.4
FZ-M4-15C-110-05030-17-A0 1.5 5 15 6 18 0.83 6.3
FZ-M4-12C-110-06020-17-A0 1.2 6 12 4.5 9 2000 2500 1.3 7.6
FZ-M4-18C-110-06030-17-A0 1.8 6 18 6 18 3000 4000 1 7.6
FZ-M4-10C-130-04025-17-A0 1 4 12 4 12
2500 3000
1 8.5
FZ-M4-13C-130-05025-17-A0 1.3 5 15 5 15 1 10.6
FZ-M4-15C-130-06025-17-A0 1.5 6 18 6 18 1 12.6
FZ-M4-20C-130-07725-17-A0 2 7.7 22 7.5 22.5 1.03 15.3
FZ-M4-10C-130-10010-17-A0 1 10 20 4.5 9 1000 1400 2.2 19.4
FZ-M4-15C-130-10015-17-A0 1.5 10 25 6 15 1500 2000 1.67 19.4
FZ-M4-26C-130-10025-17-A0 2.6 10 25 10 25 2500 3000 1 19.4
FZ-M4-23C-130-15015-17-A0 2.3 15 30 9.5 19 1500 2000 1.58 27.7
Model
Rated
Output
kW

current
Arms
Peak Current
Arms
Rated
speed
min-1
Maximum
speed
min-1
Torque
Parameters
N·m/Arms
Rotor Inertia
10-4kg·m2
FZ-M4-30C-130-15020-17-A0 3 15 30 11.7 23.5 2000 2500 1.28 27.7
FZ-M4-38C-130-15025-17-A0 3.8 15 30 13.5 27 2500 3000 1.11 27.7
FZ-M4-27C-180-17015-17-A0 2.7 17.2 43 10.5 26.3
1500 2000
1.64 65
FZ-M4-30C-180-19015-17-A0 3 19 47 12 30 1.58 70
FZ-M4-45C-180-21520-17-A0 4.5 21.5 53 16 40 2000 2500 1.37 80
FZ-M4-43C-180-27015-17-A0 4.3 27 67 16 40
1500 2000
1.69 96
FZ-M4-55C-180-35015-17-A0 5.5 35 70 24 48 1.45 122.5
FZ-M4-75C-180-48015-17-A0 7.5 48 96 32 64 1.5 167.2
Model
Rated
Output
kW

current
Arms
Peak Current
Arms
Rated
speed
min-1
Maximum
speed
min-1
Torque
Parameters
N·m/Arms
Rotor Inertia
10-4kg·m2
FZ-M4-20C-130-07725-17-D0 2 7.7 22 4.7 14.1 2500 3000 1.64 15.3
FZ-M4-20C-130-10020-17-D0 2 10 25 7.8 19.5 2000 2500 1.28 19.4
FZ-M4-23C-130-15015-17-D0 2.3 15 30 5 10 1500 2000 3 27.7
FZ-M4-30C-130-15020-17-D0 3 15 30 6.8 12.6 2000 2500 2.21 27.7
FZ-M4-36C-130-23015-17-D0 3.6 23 46 7.5 15
1500 2000
3.07 43.7
FZ-M4-27C-180-17015-17-D0 2.7 17.2 43 6.5 16.3 2.65 65
FZ-M4-30C-180-19015-17-D0 3 19 47 7.5 18.8 2.5 70
FZ-M4-45C-180-21520-17-D0 4.5 21.5 53 9.5 23.8 2000 2500 2.26 80
FZ-M4-43C-180-27015-17-D0 4.3 27 67 10 25
1500 2000
2.7 96
FZ-M4-55C-180-35015-17-D0 5.5 35 70 12 24 2.9 122.5
FZ-M4-75C-180-48015-17-D0 7.5 48 96 20 40 2.4 167.2
German Quality   Chinese Price
Motor Specifications - 5 Pole 220V
Model
Rated

Maximu
m speed
min-1
Torque
Parameters
N·m/Arms
Rotor Inertia
10-4kg·m2
FZ-M5-05B-040-00130-17-A0 0.05 0.16 0.48 0.6 1.8
3000 6000
0.2 0.035
FZ-M5-10B-040-00330-17-A0 0.1 0.32 0.96 1 3 0.32 0.05
FZ-M5-20B-060-00630-17-A0 0.2 0.64 1.96 1.4 4.2 0.46 0.29
FZ-M5-40B-060-01330-17-A0 0.4 1.27 3.81 2.8 8.4 0.45 0.53
FZ-M5-60B-060-01930-17-A0 0.6 1.9 6.7 4.2 12.6 0.45 0.81
FZ-M5-75B-080-02430-17-A0 0.75 2.4 7.2 3.8 11.4 0.63 1.62
FZ-M5-10C-080-03230-17-A0 1 3.2 9.6 5.5 16.5 0.6 3.2
FZ-M5-85B-130-05415-17-A0 0.85 5.36 16.17 6.9 20.7 0.78 10.9
FZ-M5-13C-130-08315-17-A0 1.3 8.34 25.02 10.7 32.1
1500 3000
0.78 8
FZ-M5-18C-130-11515-17-A0 1.8 11.5 34.5 13.8 41.4 0.83 9.3
Servo Motor Outline and Mounting Dimensions
60 Series
Outline Drawing/DIMENSION: UNIT=mm
Model  L without Brake L with Electromagnetic Brake